1
An der Hachinger Haid 8
D-82008 Unterhaching
Germany
Tel:   (+49) (0)89-6659089-0
Fax:  (+49) (0)89-6659089-1
URL:            www.techeon.de
Users Manual

Fax:  (+49) (0)89-6659089-1
URL:            www.techeon.de
Ordering informations:
Remote Controller BFF02-0 with RS232 interface:     part No. 102.000.00
Remote Controller BFF02-1 with RS422 interface:     part No. 102.000.10
Remote Controller BFF02-2 with RS485 interface:     part No. 102.000.20
Remote Controller BFF02-3 with TTY interface:      part No. 102.000.30
Remote Controller BFF02-4 without serial Interface:     part No. 102.000.40
Remote Controller BFF02-0-A5* with RS232 interface:     part No. 102.000.50
Remote Controller BFF02-1-A5* with RS422 interface:     part No. 102.000.60
Remote Controller BFF02-2-A5* with RS485 interface:     part No. 102.000.70
Remote Controller BFF02-3-A5* with TTY interface:     part No. 102.000.80
Remote Controller BFF02-4-A5* without serial Interface:    part No. 102.000.90
λ/2 antenna (with knee, 100mm/3.94” length):     part No. 100.001.00
Puck antenna (Ø 70mm/2.76”):       part No. 100.002.00
Antenna extension cable; 1m/39.37” length; SMA connectors:    part No. 101.002.00
* Option -A5: Power Supply = 8 - 35V DC, Analog Inputs and Outputs = 0…5V